Create Event Design ORDER #005822
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Culinary Creations by Chumie
(562) 474-8222 Chumie Vann
(818) 300-5687

PO: Order Date: November 19, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Yula Boy High School

9760 W. Pico Blvd

Los Angeles, Ca. 90035

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 14TH, 2024
INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 2PM -3PM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Burgundy Velvet Napkins 50 83.75 T $187.50
Ava Dining Chair, Black Channeled Boucle - Flat 48 $25.00 T $1,200.00
Hardware: Uprights 4 $12.00 T $48.00
Black Sleeve Covers for the Uprights 4 $0.00 T $0.00
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 30ft x 12ft Height 1 $360.00 T $360.00
Tassels 4 $0.00 T $0.00
H Gold Mirror 01 1 $150.00 T $150.00
Custom Decal, (FOR GOLD MIRROR) 1 $126.00 T $126.00
FOR COVER - FULL PRINT
Banquet Table, 8ft 5 $15.00 T $§75.00
(1) FOR THE STAGE
Banquet Table, Queen 6 $18.00 T $108.00
Burgundy Velvet Queen Linens 6 $65.00 T $390.00
Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top 4 $125.00 T $500.00
@
Mage Side Table - Gold W. Marble Top 10 $95.00 T $950.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Banquet Round 60" Tables
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

Stage, 16ft x 16ft X 16" Height

8ft TABLE + KEYBOARD GUY + SAX PLAYER + 5 ADDITIONAL PEOPLE
ON STAGE

Black Carpet Cover (FOR STAGE)
Black Carpet Steps, 16" Height

Olafur Sectional - Raf - Black V. Leather

Knot Pillow, Cream Velvet

Burgundy Velvet Pillows

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee
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Qtty

4

Price

$12.00
$12.00

$960.00

$800.00
$75.00

$750.00

$15.00

$12.00

$350.00
$175.00

$175.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$48.00
$48.00

$960.00

$800.00
$75.00

$750.00

$90.00

$§72.00

$350.00
$700.00

$700.00

$6,937.50
$1,750.00
$0.00
($1,040.63)
$7,646.88
($4,000.00)
$3,646.88
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