

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005822

Culinary Creations by Chumie Chumie Vann (818) 300-5687

Order Date: November 19, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Yula Boy High School 9760 W. Pico Blvd Los Angeles, Ca. 90035

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 14TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 2PM -3PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Burgundy Velvet Napkins	50	\$3.75	Т	\$187.50
	Ava Dining Chair, Black Channeled Boucle - Flat	48	\$25.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Hardware: Uprights	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Black Sleeve Covers for the Uprights	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 30ft x 12ft Height	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
	Tassels	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Gold Mirror 01	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Custom Decal, (FOR GOLD MIRROR) FOR COVER - FULL PRINT	1	\$126.00	Т	\$126.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft (1) FOR THE STAGE	5	\$15.00	Т	\$75.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	6	\$18.00	Т	\$108.00
	Burgundy Velvet Queen Linens	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
	Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
I	Mage Side Table - Gold W. Marble Top	10	\$95.00	Т	\$950.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Banquet Round 60" Tables	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Stage, 16ft x 16ft X 16" Height 8ft TABLE + KEYBOARD GUY + SAX PLAYER + 5 ADDITIONAL PEOPLE ON STAGE	1	\$960.00	Т	\$960.00
	Black Carpet Cover (FOR STAGE)	1	\$800.00	Т	\$800.00
	Black Carpet Steps, 16" Height	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Olafur Sectional - Raf - Black V. Leather	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
9	Knot Pillow, Cream Velvet	6	\$15.00	T	\$90.00
	Burgundy Velvet Pillows	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$6,937.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,750.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$1,040.63)
Total:	\$7,646.88
Payments:	(\$4,000.00)
Balance:	\$3,646.88